
125% Return 
2014 Spring/Summer Tour Results 
Silver Wings Pro Am 

Brandt Wins at Ft Rucker 

 

Jimmy Brandt captured his second victory of the year in the Emerald Coast tour Silver 
Wings event in Ft Rucker AL. The Silver Wings event is one of the longest running Pro 
Am events in the Southeast. Brandt’s 67-68-135 was good for a 4 shot win over David 



Miller who finished with a 70-69-139. Brandt who just played in the Web. Com event up 
in Knoxville last week was solid each day as he cruised to a 4 shot win. Michael Arnuad 
of Mandeville LA finished 3rd at 140. Mason Crumpler and Grant Goforth tied for fourth 
at 141. Chase Blaich and Rourke Vander Spuy tied for sixth at 142. Jaylon Ellison of 
Anniston was the low amateur at 141 for the tournament. Pro Am tournament winners 
were Jordon Anderton and Evan Berry and Michael Arnuad. 

 

Thanks to Chet Hallman and Stan Tanna for a great job as always with the tournament. 
Also much thanks to Wiregrass Construction for their support of our tour. It was a great 
event for all. 

 



Final Results 

Jimmy Brandt 
David Miller 
Michael Arnuad 
Jaylon Ellison A 
Mason Crumpler 
Grant Goforth 
Chase Blaich 
Rourke Vander Spuy 
Daryl Sager 
Kyle Sapp 
Chase Williams 
Jordon Anderton 
Evan Berry 
Geno Celano 
Thomas Joiner 
Jeff Maples 

67 
70 
69 
73 
70 
68 
70 
69 
71 
71 
72 
73 
73 
75 
76 
82 

68 
69 
71 
68 
71 
73 
72 
73 
73 
73 
74 
75 
76 
78 
79 
78 

 

135 
139 
140 
141 
141 
141 
142 
142 
144 
144 
146 
148 
149 
153 
155 
160 

$2,200  
$1,250  
$1,000  

 
$700  
$700  
$100  
$100  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Auburn AL 
Daphne AL 
Mandeville LA 
Anniston AL 
Enterprise AL 
Batesville MS 
De Funiak Springs 
Phoenix City AL 
Montgomery AL 
Gardendale AL 
Corinth MS 
Birmingham AL 
Gulfport MS 
Destin FL 
Tallahasse FL 
Hattiesburg MS  

 


	125% Return
	2014 Spring/Summer Tour Results Silver Wings Pro Am


