## 125% Return

## 2014 Spring/Summer Tour Results Silver Wings Pro Am

**Brandt Wins at Ft Rucker** 



Jimmy Brandt captured his second victory of the year in the Emerald Coast tour Silver Wings event in Ft Rucker AL. The Silver Wings event is one of the longest running Pro Am events in the Southeast. Brandt's 67-68-135 was good for a 4 shot win over David

Miller who finished with a 70-69-139. Brandt who just played in the Web. Com event up in Knoxville last week was solid each day as he cruised to a 4 shot win. Michael Arnuad of Mandeville LA finished 3rd at 140. Mason Crumpler and Grant Goforth tied for fourth at 141. Chase Blaich and Rourke Vander Spuy tied for sixth at 142. Jaylon Ellison of Anniston was the low amateur at 141 for the tournament. Pro Am tournament winners were Jordon Anderton and Evan Berry and Michael Arnuad.



Thanks to Chet Hallman and Stan Tanna for a great job as always with the tournament. Also much thanks to Wiregrass Construction for their support of our tour. It was a great event for all.

## **Final Results**

Jimmy Brandt	67	68	135	\$2,200	Auburn AL
David Miller	70	69	139	\$1,250	Daphne AL
Michael Arnuad	69	71	140	\$1,000	Mandeville LA
Jaylon Ellison A	73	68	141		Anniston AL
Mason Crumpler	70	71	141	\$700	Enterprise AL
Grant Goforth	68	73	141	\$700	Batesville MS
Chase Blaich	70	72	142	\$100	De Funiak Springs
Rourke Vander Spuy	69	73	142	\$100	Phoenix City AL
Daryl Sager	71	73	144		Montgomery AL
Kyle Sapp	71	73	144		Gardendale AL
Chase Williams	72	74	146		Corinth MS
Jordon Anderton	73	75	148		Birmingham AL
Evan Berry	73	76	149		Gulfport MS
Geno Celano	75	78	153		Destin FL
Thomas Joiner	76	79	155		Tallahasse FL
Jeff Maples	82	78	160		Hattiesburg MS